
$688.80

$192.23

$881.03

$56.83

$937.86

Address P.O. Box 219
Batavia, IL 60510

Phone 800-452-1261

Fax

Email flinn@flinnsci.com

Items:

Shipping:

Total before tax:

Estimate tax to be collected:

Order Total

Ship To
TAHOE-TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL
11725 DONNER PASS ROAD
TRUCKEE, CA
96161

Shipping Method
Shipment 1: FlinnTruck
Shipment 2: UPSGroundStandard

Quote
  (2 items)
This online quote is valid until 06/18/2023

Product Item # Unit Price Quantity Subtotal

Stream Table and River Demonstration Model AP7684 $620.00 1 $620.00

Sand, White, 50 lbs AP6462 $68.80 1 $68.80


