



AddressP.O. Box 219<br/>Batavia, IL 60510Phone800-452-1261Faxflinn@flinnsci.com

### Ship To

TAHOE-TRUCKEE HIGH SCHOOL 11725 DONNER PASS ROAD TRUCKEE, CA 96161

### **Shipping Method**

Shipment 1: FlinnTruck Shipment 2: UPSGroundStandard

# Quote

## (2 items)

#### This online quote is valid until 06/18/2023

Product	Item #	Unit Price	Quantity	Subtotal
Stream Table and River Demonstration Model	AP7684	\$620.00	1	\$620.00
Sand, White, 50 lbs	AP6462	\$68.80	1	\$68.80
Items:		1	1	\$688.80
Shipping:				\$192.23
Total before tax:				\$881.03
Estimate tax to be collected:				\$56.83
Order Total				\$937.86